Version: J
Issued Date: 2023/07/12
Approval Sheet
(產品承認書)
產品名稱 (Product) BLE AT Command Module
  in Peripheral / Slave role
解決方案 (Solution) Nordic nRF52832 WLCSP Package
產品型號 (Model No.) MDBT42V – AT (Chip Antenna)

7.2.2. Tape & Reel Packaging
31
7.3. Order Code
Each model has two options of packaging. Please use following part no. when placing order
to us.
Model Tray  Tape & Reel
MDBT42V-AT MD-240A2-S40
(13”) MD-240A2-S40R
(7”) MD-240A2-S40R7
MDBT42V-PAT MD-240A2-S41
(13”) MD-240A2-S41R
(7”) MD-240A2-S41R7
32
8. Specification
Any technical spec shall refer to Nordic’s official documents as final reference. Contents
below are from “nRF52832 Product Specification v1.8”, please click to download full spec.